
Sport Horse Committee 
 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.  

(Working)

AHA Board of Directors Meeting 
8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

Working Western 
Committee  

1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. (Working)

Board of Directors Lunch 
12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. 

(Closed)

National Distance 
Commission 

2:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. (Closed)

Forum: Regional Task 
Force 

6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.

USEF Arabian Division 
Rules Committee 

7:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. (Closed)

First Time Convention 
Attendee Seminar 
4:00 p.m.- 4:45 p.m.

Plenary Session 
5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAY
November 13

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Promenade A Promenade B Promenade C Promenade D Executive Diplomat

Executive Committee 
8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

(Closed)

TUESDAY
November 12

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Executive Diplomat

Internal Audit Committee 
5:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. (Closed)

Agenda & 
Resolutions/Competitions 

Advisory Committee 
1:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.

(Closed)

Arabian Breeders 
Sweepstakes Commission 

7:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m.
(Closed)

Tentative

Convention 
Schedule

Dressage/Western 
Dressage 

5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.

Arabian Professional & 
Amateur Horsemen Assoc.

6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.

Equitation &  
Showmanship (Working) 

2:00 p.m.- 3:30 p.m.



 USEF Arabian Division 
Rules Committee  

5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.

THURSDAY
November 14

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Promenade 
A

Promenade 
B

Promenade 
C

Promenade 
D

Executive DiplomatTulsa  
Ballroom

1st Floor 
Foyer

Regional Caucus Meetings  
(Please see Region Director or Uriah for Location)

Luncheon
(12:30 p.m.- 1:30 p.m.)

The Right Horse Initiative

Morning Break
10:00 a.m.-10:30 a.m.

General 
Session I

8:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m.

 Professional 
Horseman
Committee 

1:00 p.m.- 3:00 p.m.

Breeding &  
In-hand Committee 
3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.

 Judges & Stewards 
Steering Committee 

11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Working Western 
Committee 

3:00 p.m.- 4:30 p.m.

 Sport Horse 
Committee

11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Eventing & Driving 
1:00 p.m.- 2:00 p.m.

Dressage/
Western Dressage 
2:00 p.m.- 3:00 p.m.
Hunter & Jumper 
3:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m.

AHA Youth 
Committee 

1:00 p.m.- 3:00 p.m.

Distance Riding 
Committee 

1:00 p.m.- 2:00 p.m.

 Resolution 5-90  
Committee

11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Nominating 
Committee 

1:00 p.m.- 2:00 p.m.
Convention Planning 

Committee 
2:00 p.m.- 3:00 p.m.

Bylaws 
Committee 

3:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m.
Budget & Finance 

Committee 
4:00 p.m.- 5:00 p.m.

 Youth Nationals  
Commission

11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Distance Nationals 
Commission 

2:00 p.m.- 2:45 p.m.

Sport Horse  
Nationals Commission 
4:00 p.m.- 5:00 p.m.

Canadian Nationals 
Commission 

5:00 p.m.- 6:00 p.m.

 Futurity  
Commission

11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

COLOR KEY

Commission Meetings

Distance Meetings

General Session Meetings

Governance Meetings

Regulation Meetings

Sport Horse Meetings

Stakeholders Meetings

Working Western Meetings

Youth Meetings

Su
za

nn
e 

St
ur

gi
ll

Forum: Marketing, 
Development & 

Promotion
10:15 a.m. - 11:50 

a.m.

Forum: Arabian 
Racing

2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Sport Horse Nationals 
Commission (Closed)
6:00 p.m.- 7:00 p.m.

Youth Nationals 
Commission (Closed)
3:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m.

Equine Stress Research 
& Education Committee 
4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.



FRIDAY
November 15

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Promenade 
A

Promenade 
B

Promenade 
C

Promenade 
D

Executive DiplomatTulsa  
Ballroom

1st Floor 
Foyer

Lunch
12:00 p.m.- 1:00 p.m.

(On Your Own)

Morning Break
10:00 a.m.-10:30 a.m.

General 
Session II

8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Membership 
Committee 

1:00 p.m.-1:45 p.m.

Equitation & Show-
manship Committee 

4:00 p.m.- 5:00 p.m.

Ethical Practice 
Review Board 

1:00 p.m.- 2:00 p.m.

U.S. Nationals 
Commission 

1:00 p.m.- 1:45 p.m.

Registration  
Commission 

3:00 p.m.- 3:45 p.m.

Education & Evaluation 
Commission 

2:00 p.m.- 2:45 p.m.

National Events 
Operational  
Procedures 

4:00 p.m.- 6:00 p.m.

Awards  
Committee 

2:00 p.m.-2:45 p.m.

Arabian Horse  
Foundation 

3:00 p.m.-3:45 p.m.
Arabian Breeders  

Sweepstakes 
4:00 p.m.-4:45 p.m.

Amateur  
Committee 

5:00 p.m.-5:45 p.m.

Judges & Stewards 
Selection Committee 
3:00 p.m.- 3:30 p.m.

Forum: Local 
Outreach

1:00 p.m.- 2:00 p.m.

Afternoon Break  2:45-3:15

President’s Cocktail 
Hour & AHYA Auction 

Closeout 
6:30 p.m.-7:30 p.m.AHA President’s  

Award Banquet 
7:30 p.m.-10:30 p.m.

SATURDAY
November 16

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Tulsa Ballroom 1st Floor Foyer Promenade D

General 
Session III

8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Morning Break
10:00 a.m.-10:30 a.m.

Arabian Horse 
Youth Association 

Board Meeting 
1:00 p.m.- 5:00 p.m.

COLOR KEY

Commission Meetings

Distance Meetings

General Session Meetings

Governance Meetings

Regulation Meetings

Sport Horse Meetings

Stakeholders Meetings

Working Western Meetings

Youth Meetings


