

TUESDAY November 12	Executive	Diplomat
8:00 AM	Executive Committee 8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. (Closed)	
9:00 AM		
10:00 AM		
11:00 AM		
12:00 PM		
1:00 PM		Agenda & Resolutions/Competitions Advisory Committee 1:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. (Closed)
2:00 PM		
3:00 PM		
4:00 PM		
5:00 PM	Internal Audit Committee 5:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. (Closed)	
6:00 PM		
7:00 PM		Arabian Breeders Sweepstakes Commission 7:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. (Closed)
8:00 PM		
9:00 PM		



Tentative Convention Schedule

WEDNESDAY November 13	Promenade A	Promenade B	Promenade C	Promenade D	Executive	Diplomat
8:00 AM		AHA Board of Directors Meeting 8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.				
9:00 AM						
10:00 AM						
11:00 AM						
12:00 PM					Board of Directors Lunch 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. (Closed)	
1:00 PM			Working Western Committee 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. (Working)			
2:00 PM			Equitation & Showmanship (Working) 2:00 p.m.- 3:30 p.m.			National Distance Commission 2:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. (Closed)
3:00 PM						
4:00 PM			Sport Horse Committee 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. (Working)	First Time Convention Attendee Seminar 4:00 p.m.- 4:45 p.m.		
5:00 PM			Dressage/Western Dressage 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.	Plenary Session 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.		
6:00 PM			Arabian Professional & Amateur Horsemen Assoc. 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.	Forum: Regional Task Force 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.		
7:00 PM				USEF Arabian Division Rules Committee 7:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. (Closed)		
8:00 PM						

THURSDAY November 14	Tulsa Ballroom	1st Floor Foyer	Promenade A	Promenade B	Promenade C	Promenade D	Executive	Diplomat
8:00 AM	General Session I 8:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m.							
9:00 AM								
10:00 AM		Morning Break 10:00 a.m.-10:30 a.m.						
11:00 AM			Judges & Stewards Steering Committee 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.	Sport Horse Committee 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.	Futurity Commission 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.	Forum: Marketing, Development & Promotion 10:15 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.	Youth Nationals Commission 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.	Resolution 5-90 Committee 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
12:00 PM						Luncheon (12:30 p.m.- 1:30 p.m.) The Right Horse Initiative		
1:00 PM			Professional Horsemanship Committee 1:00 p.m.- 3:00 p.m.	Eventing & Driving 1:00 p.m.- 2:00 p.m.	AHA Youth Committee 1:00 p.m.- 3:00 p.m.		Distance Riding Committee 1:00 p.m.- 2:00 p.m.	Nominating Committee 1:00 p.m.- 2:00 p.m.
2:00 PM				Dressage/ Western Dressage 2:00 p.m.- 3:00 p.m.			Forum: Arabian Racing 2:00 p.m.- 3:00 p.m.	Distance Nationals Commission 2:00 p.m.- 2:45 p.m.
3:00 PM			Breeding & In-hand Committee 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.	Hunter & Jumper 3:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m.	Working Western Committee 3:00 p.m.- 4:30 p.m.		Youth Nationals Commission (Closed) 3:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m.	Bylaws Committee 3:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m.
4:00 PM			Equine Stress Research & Education Committee 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.	Sport Horse Nationals Commission 4:00 p.m.- 5:00 p.m.			Budget & Finance Committee 4:00 p.m.- 5:00 p.m.	
5:00 PM			USEF Arabian Division Rules Committee 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.				Canadian Nationals Commission 5:00 p.m.- 6:00 p.m.	
6:00 PM				Sport Horse Nationals Commission (Closed) 6:00 p.m.- 7:00 p.m.				
7:00 PM								
8:00 PM						Regional Caucus Meetings (Please see Region Director or Uriah for Location)		

COLOR KEY

Commission Meetings
Distance Meetings
General Session Meetings
Governance Meetings
Regulation Meetings
Sport Horse Meetings
Stakeholders Meetings
Working Western Meetings
Youth Meetings



FRIDAY November 15	Tulsa Ballroom	1st Floor Foyer	Promenade A	Promenade B	Promenade C	Promenade D	Executive	Diplomat
8:00 AM	General Session II 8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.							
9:00 AM								
10:00 AM		Morning Break 10:00 a.m.-10:30 a.m.						
11:00 AM								
12:00 PM			Lunch 12:00 p.m.- 1:00 p.m. (On Your Own)					
1:00 PM			Membership Committee 1:00 p.m.-1:45 p.m.	Forum: Local Outreach 1:00 p.m.- 2:00 p.m.	Ethical Practice Review Board 1:00 p.m.- 2:00 p.m.		U.S. Nationals Commission 1:00 p.m.- 1:45 p.m.	
2:00 PM			Awards Committee 2:00 p.m.-2:45 p.m.				Education & Evaluation Commission 2:00 p.m.- 2:45 p.m.	
2:45 PM			Afternoon Break 2:45-3:15					
3:00 PM			Arabian Horse Foundation 3:00 p.m.-3:45 p.m.		Judges & Stewards Selection Committee 3:00 p.m.- 3:30 p.m.		Registration Commission 3:00 p.m.- 3:45 p.m.	
4:00 PM			Arabian Breeders Sweepstakes 4:00 p.m.-4:45 p.m.		Equitation & Showmanship Committee 4:00 p.m.- 5:00 p.m.		National Events Operational Procedures 4:00 p.m.- 6:00 p.m.	
5:00 PM			Amateur Committee 5:00 p.m.-5:45 p.m.					
6:00 PM			President's Cocktail Hour & AHYA Auction Closeout 6:30 p.m.-7:30 p.m.					
7:00 PM	AHA President's Award Banquet 7:30 p.m.-10:30 p.m.							
8:00 PM								

SATURDAY November 16	Tulsa Ballroom	1st Floor Foyer	Promenade D
8:00 AM	General Session III 8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.		
9:00 AM			
10:00 AM		Morning Break 10:00 a.m.-10:30 a.m.	
11:00 AM			
12:00 PM			
1:00 PM			Arabian Horse Youth Association Board Meeting 1:00 p.m.- 5:00 p.m.
2:00 PM			
3:00 PM			
4:00 PM			
5:00 PM			

COLOR KEY
Commission Meetings
Distance Meetings
General Session Meetings
Governance Meetings
Regulation Meetings
Sport Horse Meetings
Stakeholders Meetings
Working Western Meetings
Youth Meetings